2 Tender Specification No. NH/Conts(E&M-I)/Parbati-III/PR11924/193/2025 

3 Mode of tendering e-procurement system (Open Tender) 

4 Tender ID 2025_NHPC_891839 

5 Estimated Cost ₹4,29,17,367/- (including taxes) 

6 Tender Document Fee ₹ 1500/- 

7 EMD (Bid Security) ₹8,58,000/- (Eight Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand 
Only) 

8 Completion Period As per SCC Clause no. 7.0 

9 Required validity of Bid 120 days from the last date of online bid 
submission 

10 Independent External 
Monitor 

1- Dr. Vinod Aggarwal, B-103, Sarvodaya 
Enclave, 2nd Floor, New Delhi-110017,

[...]

सूƘ जल िवद्युत पįरयोजना (2x82 िकलोवाट) का िवकास। 

2 िनिवदा िविनदőश संƥा NH/Conts(E&M-I)/Parbati-III/PR11924/193/2025 

3 िनिवदा की िविध ई-ŮोƐोरमŐट Ůणाली (खुली िनिवदा) 
4 िनिवदाआईडी 2025_NHPC_891839 

5 अनुमािनत लागत ₹4,29,17,367/- (कर सिहत)  
6 िनिवदा दˑावेज शुʋ ₹ 1500/- 

7 धरोहर रािश ₹8,58,000/- (Eight Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand 
Only) 

8 पूरा होने की अविध   /  एससीसी के Ƒाज-3 के अनुसार  
9 बोली के िलए िबड की वैधताअवधी ऑनलाइन िबड जमा करने की आखरी तारीख से  120 

िदन 

आई ई एम  1- Dr. Vinod Aggarwal, B-103, Sarvodaya 
Enclave, 2nd Floor, New Delhi-110017,  
e-mail: arsv50@gmail.com